FF0002
DQD 507 Rev. 2019-04-30 © 2018 CSA Group.  All rights reserved.          Page 1
Certificate of Compliance
Certificate: 80008066 Master Contract: 265697
Project: 80008066 Date Issued: 2019-06-25
Issued to: VIETNAM SUNERGY JOINT STOCK COMPANY
Lot III-Dong Vang Area, Dinh Tram Industrial Zone, Hoang Ninh Commune,Viet Yen District,
230000 Bac Giang Province, VIETNAM

Current at STC
(A dc)
Rated
Voltage at
STC
(V dc)
Rated
Current at
STC
(A dc)
Rated
Maximum
Power at STC
(Watts)
VSUNxxx-72MH-DG (xxx=355-370, in steps of 5)
VSUN375-72MH-DG 48.5 9.85 39.9 9.4 375
VSUN370-72MH-DG 48.2 9.79 39.7 9.32 370
VSUN365-72MH-DG 47.9 9.72 39.5 9.25 365
VSUN360-72MH-DG 47.7 9.68 39.2 9.18 360
VSUN355-72MH-DG 47.6 9.63 39.0 9.11 355
VSUN350-72MH-DG 47.4 9.57 38.9 9.01 350
VSUNxxx-60MH-DG (xxx=295-315, in steps of 5)
VSUN315-60MH-DG 40.8 9.87 34.5 9.14 315
VSUN310-60MH-DG 40.5 9.82 34.2 9.08 310
VSUN305-60MH-DG 40.2 9.76 33.9 9.02 305
VSUN300-60MH-DG 40 9.66 33.5 8.97 300
VSUN295-60MH-DG 39.8 9.57 33.2 8.89 295
VSUNxxx-72BMH-DG (xxx=350-375, in steps of 5)
VSUN375-72BMH-DG 48.5 9.85 39.9 9.4 375
VSUN370-72BMH-DG 48.2 9.79 39.7 9.32 370
VSUN365-72BMH-DG 47.9 9.72 39.5 9.25 365
VSUN360-72BMH-DG 47.7 9.68 39.2 9.18 360
VSUN355-72BMH-DG 47.6 9.63 39.0 9.11 355
VSUN350-72BMH-DG 47.4 9.57 38.9 9.01 350
VSUNxxx-60BMH-DG (xxx=295-315, in steps of 5)
VSUN315-60BMH-DG 40.8 9.87 34.5 9.14 315
VSUN310-60BMH-DG 40.5 9.82 34.2 9.08 310
VSUN305-60BMH-DG 40.2 9.76 33.9 9.02 305
VSUN300-60BMH-DG 40 9.66 33.5 8.97 300
VSUN295-60BMH-DG 39.8 9.57 33.2 8.89 295
APPLICABLE REQUIREMENTS
CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 61730-1:11 Photovoltaic (PV) module safety qualification - Part 1: Requirements for
construction
CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 61730-2:11 Photovoltaic (PV) module safety qualification - Part 2: Requirements for